
Nemo Jr. January Calendar

**Please check dates, times, and roles carefully
We have added Tuesdays (Wave Cast) and Fridays (Reef Cast)

Reef Cast (Monday) Wave Cast (Thursday)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Friday Jan. 5 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 4 2:45-5:00

Dory
Marlin
Sharks

Scene 2 (p.24-25)
Scene 5 (p.54)
Scene 8 (p.79)
(BLOCKING)
Fish Are Friends Not
Food (Review)
Just Keep Swimming
(Pt 1) (review w
Dancers)
Tank Gang Review
Dancer Review
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Nemo
Marlin
Reef Parents
Reef Kids
Professor Ray
Water Dancers

Prologue (Review)
Scene 1 (p.7-8)
Scene 1 (p.15)
The Drop-off
Scene 2 (p.17-18)
Abduction / Big Blue
World (Reprise)
Scene 8 (p.79)
(BLOCKING)
Just Keep Swimming
Together
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Jan. 8 2:45-5:00 Tuesday Jan. 9 2:45-5:00

Nemo
Marlin
Reef Parents
Reef Kids
Professor Ray
Water Dancers

Prologue (Review)
Scene 1 (p.7-8)
Scene 1 (p.15)
The Drop-off
Scene 2 (p.17-18)
Abduction / Big Blue
World (Reprise)
Scene 8 (p.79)
(BLOCKING)
Just Keep Swimming
Together
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Dory
Marlin
Sharks

Scene 2 (p.24-25)
Scene 5 (p.54)
Scene 8 (p.79)
(BLOCKING)
Fish Are Friends Not
Food (Review)
Just Keep Swimming
(Pt 1) (review w
Dancers)
Tank Gang Review
Dancer Review
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Friday Jan. 12 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 11 2:45-5:00

Seagulls
Vacationer
Jellyfish
Ocean Chorus

Seagulls 1
Seagulls 2
Seagulls 3
Just Keep Swimming
(Pt. 2) (Jellyfish part)
Scene 11 (p.91)
(BLOCKING)
One Dedicated Father

Seagulls
Vacationer
Jellyfish
Ocean Chorus

Seagulls 1
Seagulls 2
Seagulls 3
Just Keep Swimming
(Pt. 2) (Jellyfish part)
Scene 11 (p.91)
(BLOCKING)
One Dedicated Father



Fish Are Friends
(Review)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Fish Are Friends
(Review)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Jan. 15 2:45-5:00 Tuesday Jan. 16 2:45-5:00

No Rehearsal Holiday Nemo
Marlin
Dory
(BOTH CASTS)

Scene 1 (p.4-5)
Big Blue World (Pt 1)
Dory’s Ditty
Scene 2 (p.23-24)
Scene 5 (p.46-47)
Scene 5 (p.53-54)
Just Keep Swimming
(Pt 2)
Scene 9 (p.80-81)
Scene 11 (p.91-92)
Scene 11 (p.97)
Finale (Pt. 1)
(BLOCKING)

Friday Jan. 19 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 18 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Dory
Lead Turtles
Sea Turtles
Sea Turtle Kids
(NOT Sea Turtle 1 & 2
from the Ocean Chorus)

Go With The Flow
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Marlin
Dory
Lead Turtles
Sea Turtles
Sea Turtle Kids
(NOT Sea Turtle 1 & 2
from the Ocean Chorus)

Go With The Flow
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Monday Jan. 22 2:45-5:00 Tuesday Jan. 23 2:45-5:00

All Cast Finale (Pt. 2)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)
Scene 12
(BLOCKING)
Act 1 Run Through

All Cast Finale (Pt. 2)
(CHOREOGRAPHY)
Scene 12
(BLOCKING)
Act 1 Run Through

Friday Jan. 26 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 25 2:45-5:00

All Cast Act 2 Run Through
Bows

All Cast Act 2 Run Through
Bows


